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TATTINGSTONE  

Parish Council 

 

Dates for Tattingstone Parish Council Meetings 2026-27 

  

Tuesday 7th April 2026 (in lieu of Easter Monday) 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 (in lieu of Early May Bank Holiday)   

Monday 1st June 2026   

Monday 6th July 2026   

Monday 7th September 2026   

Monday 5th October 2026   

Monday 2nd November 2026   

Monday 7th December 2026   

Monday 4th January 2027   

Monday 1st February 2027   

Monday 1st March 2027   

 

 

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING Thursday 28th May 2026 

 

All meetings are at 7.30pm at Tattingstone Village Hall 
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